
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Trinity Colosimo9500
Biltmore Gym - AZ

8.425 8.300 8.5009.000 34.225
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaedyn Rucker9507
Desert Devils - AZ

9.450 9.375 9.7259.550 38.100
1 1T 1 1 1

1

Chloe Troth9509
Desert Devils - AZ

9.375 9.375 9.0009.325 37.075
2 1T 2 4 2

2

Kylie Sexauer9508
Desert Devils - AZ

9.150 9.225 9.2509.025 36.650
3 3 5 2 3

3

Julissa Huesca9518
Leading Edge - WA

8.350 8.450 8.8259.100 34.725
6 5 4 5 4

4

Ryzele Lagdaan1555
Leading Edge - WA

8.600 7.750 9.1509.150 34.650
5 7 3 3 5

5

Molly Cahill9531
Xtreme - AZ

8.825 8.650 8.1757.650 33.300
4 4 7 6 6

6

Claire Balentine9529
Xtreme - AZ

7.950 7.975 7.8008.450 32.175
7 6 6 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Falls9503
Desert Devils - AZ

8.850 9.450 9.4509.675 37.425
6 2 1 1 1

1

Celinda Sewell1549
Leading Edge - WA

9.000 9.475 8.9009.500 36.875
3T 1 3 5 2

2

Jessie Gorman9516
Leading Edge - WA

8.875 9.225 9.2009.450 36.750
5 4 4 2 3

3

Alexis Letts9505
Desert Devils - AZ

8.800 9.100 9.1259.600 36.625
7 5 2 4 4

4

Quinn Davis9514
Leading Edge - WA

9.225 9.275 8.6759.075 36.250

1 3 5 6 5
5

Dana Governale9504
Desert Devils - AZ

9.150 8.675 9.1508.975 35.950
2 7 6 3 6

6

Jamie Campbell9530
Xtreme - AZ

8.450 8.800 8.1508.625 34.025
8 6 7 8 7

7

Riley Aiken9510
Leading Edge - WA

9.000 8.400 8.6507.175 33.225
3T 8 10 7 8

8

Sofia Montano9534
Xtreme - AZ

7.625 8.275 7.7757.925 31.600
9 9 9 10 9

9

Jacqueline Johnson9501
Biltmore Gym - AZ

7.450 5.500 7.8508.175 28.975
10 10 8 9 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kalieghe Phillips1550
Leading Edge - WA

8.950 9.575 9.2759.125 36.925
1 1 1 1 1

1

Kendall Cunningham9533
Xtreme - AZ

8.925 8.550 8.7758.300 34.550
2 5 4 3 2

2

Isabella Weckstein9536
Xtreme - AZ

8.150 8.650 8.0508.775 33.625
4 4 2 6 3

3

Megan Stoa9535
Xtreme - AZ

8.400 8.800 8.1258.275 33.600
3 3 5 5 4

4

Kianah Cordova9537
Zia Gymnastics - NM

7.800 8.200 8.3757.750 32.125
6 6 6 4 5

5

Alyssa Colvin9532
Xtreme - AZ

7.900 7.850 7.2508.550 31.550
5 7 3 7 6

6

Rachel Elliott9502
Desert Devils - AZ

0.000 9.450 9.1000.000 18.550
7 2 7 2 7

7



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 7:52 PM

Session 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 113.500 27.975 28.275 28.825 28.4251 Desert Devils - AZ

11 2 1

9502 Rachel Elliott 9.450

9503 Nicole Falls 9.450 9.675 9.450

9505 Alexis Letts 9.600

9507 Jaedyn Rucker 9.450 9.375 9.550 9.725

9508 Kylie Sexauer 9.150 9.250

9509 Chloe Troth 9.375

* 111.275 27.225 28.325 28.100 27.6252 Leading Edge - WA

22 1 2

1549 Celinda Sewell 9.000 9.475 9.500

1550 Kalieghe Phillips 9.575 9.275

1555 Ryzele Lagdaan 9.150 9.150

9510 Riley Aiken 9.000

9514 Quinn Davis 9.225 9.275

9516 Jessie Gorman 9.450 9.200

* 103.500 26.200 26.250 25.950 25.1003 Xtreme - AZ

33 3 3

9530 Jamie Campbell 8.450 8.800 8.625 8.150

9531 Molly Cahill 8.825 8.175

9532 Alyssa Colvin 8.550

9533 Kendall Cunningham 8.925 8.775

9535 Megan Stoa 8.800

9536 Isabella Weckstein 8.650 8.775



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessie Albana9614
SAGA - NM

8.550 8.425 8.3008.600 33.875
1 1 1 1 1

1

Hayden Colfax9621
Zia Gymnastics - NM

7.800 6.500 7.3508.050 29.700
2 2 2 2 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Henderson9608
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.075 8.500 8.9509.450 35.975
2 1 1 1 1

1

Sophia Schulte9607
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.225 8.350 8.5508.800 34.925

1 2 3 3 2
2

Garrin Crocker9616
Xtreme - AZ

8.700 8.175 8.6759.100 34.650
4 3 2 2 3

3

Morgan Tash9619
Xtreme - AZ

8.525 8.000 8.3507.450 32.325
5 4 5 4 4

4

Kendall Grow9617
Xtreme - AZ

8.750 7.900 7.9506.900 31.500
3 5 7 5 5

5

Sydney Schake9620
Zia Gymnastics - NM

8.300 7.100 7.8257.425 30.650
7 6 6 6 6

6

Alexis Rigler9612
SAGA - NM

8.350 6.650 6.4007.900 29.300
6 7 4 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Flores9606
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.200 8.925 9.1759.450 36.750
2 2 1 1 1

1

Paulina Joniec9610
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.375 9.200 8.7509.250 36.575

1 1 2 3T 2
2

Michaela Arteaga9602
Gionastics - TX

9.100 7.750 9.0259.000 34.875
3T 8T 3 2 3

3

Ashley Kellock9611
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.725 8.400 8.3508.725 34.200
5 3 5 7 4

4

Heather Clark9615
Xtreme - AZ

9.100 7.850 8.7508.300 34.000
3T 6 6 3T 5

5

Riley Schumacher9600
Gionastics - TX

7.500 8.025 8.2258.750 32.500
8 5 4 8 6

6

Kellie Masters9618
Xtreme - AZ

8.600 7.800 8.4257.450 32.275
6 7 9 6 7

7

Jessica Wheeler9623
Zia Gymnastics - NM

8.450 7.750 7.5508.100 31.850
7 8T 7 9 8

8

Marifer Valencia9601
Gionastics - TX

0.000 8.250 8.6257.875 24.750
9 4 8 5 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 6 - 15 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Hogston9609
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.550 9.300 9.2259.600 37.675
1 1 1 1 1

1

Kayla Olar9603
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.050 8.950 9.1508.675 35.825
3 2 2 2 2

2

Lexe Richardson9604
Phoenix Gym - AZ

9.350 8.275 8.6008.200 34.425
2 3 4 3 3

3

Veronica Young9613
SAGA - NM

8.350 8.100 7.8508.325 32.625
4 4 3 4 4

4



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 6 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 7:53 PM

Session 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 111.775 28.275 27.450 28.500 27.5501 Phoenix Gym - AZ

11 1 1

9603 Kayla Olar 8.950 9.150

9604 Lexe Richardson 9.350

9606 Amanda Flores 9.450 9.175

9608 Alyssa Henderson 9.450

9609 Victoria Hogston 9.550 9.300 9.600 9.225

9610 Paulina Joniec 9.375 9.200

* 101.325 26.550 24.075 24.850 25.8502 Xtreme - AZ

32 2 3

9615 Heather Clark 9.100 8.300 8.750

9616 Garrin Crocker 8.700 8.175 9.100 8.675

9617 Kendall Grow 8.750 7.900

9618 Kellie Masters 8.425

9619 Morgan Tash 8.000 7.450

* 95.800 25.250 23.175 24.825 22.5503 SAGA - NM

53 4 4

9612 Alexis Rigler 8.350 6.650 7.900 6.400

9613 Veronica Young 8.350 8.100 8.325 7.850

9614 Jessie Albana 8.550 8.425 8.600 8.300

* 92.200 24.550 21.350 23.575 22.7254 Zia Gymnastics - NM

44 5 5

9620 Sydney Schake 8.300 7.100 7.425 7.825

9621 Hayden Colfax 7.800 6.500 8.050 7.350

9623 Jessica Wheeler 8.450 7.750 8.100 7.550

* 92.125 16.600 24.025 25.625 25.8755 Gionastics - TX

25 3 2

9600 Riley Schumacher 7.500 8.025 8.750 8.225

9601 Marifer Valencia 8.250 7.875 8.625

9602 Michaela Arteaga 9.100 7.750 9.000 9.025


